

For Immediate Release:

March 14, 2016

Media Contact: Aiden McGuire, 315.466.6000, amcguire@destinyusa.com

9th Annual Walk Along for Lupus in Syracuse to be Hosted at Destiny USA

-- The Lupus Alliance will host the annual Walk Along for Lupus at Destiny USA on March 20 --

Syracuse, NY – The 9^{th} Annual Walk Along for Lupus will take place at <u>Destiny USA</u> on Sunday, March 20 from 8:00 a.m. – Noon. Participants will gather on the 1^{st} level in the Canyon Area. Registration begins at 8:00 a.m. followed by the start of the walk at 9:30 a.m. The goal of the walk is to help raise awareness for Lupus.

The Walk Along for Lupus is sponsored by the Lupus Alliance of Upstate New York. To register, or learn more, visit www.lupuswalk.org.

"It's a great partnership to have with Destiny USA and have the opportunity to host our annual walks in Syracuse indoors," Honi Kurzeja, Executive director, stated. "We hope to have a great turn out again this year and help spread the word about Lupus to our local communities."

Join the 9th Annual Walk Along for Lupus by registering online at www.lupuswalk.org or calling 800-300-4198 for a packet. The minimum amount needed to walk is \$20 for adults, \$5 ages 5-12 and free for those under five. Refreshments, Basket Auction and entertainment will be available for all participants.

###

About Destiny USA

Shopping, dining and entertainment so big, it needed its own zip code. Welcome to Destiny USA—New York's largest destination of its kind with over 250 places to shop, dine and play, visited by 26 million guests every year. From an antique carousel to the world's largest suspended ropes course at WonderWorks to tropical destination Margaritaville, Cheesecake Factory and retail and outlet brands like Apple, Nordstrom rack, Michael Kors and more, there's something for everyone at Destiny USA. And all of it under one roof with perfect weather year round. Discover the Destiny USA experience and plan your next visit at www.destinyusa.com.